Grass Roots Show Jumping @ Unicorn EC

40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ
40cm GRQ

50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ

08.30am

09.00am
09.05am
09.10am
09.15am
09.20am
09.25am
09.30am
09.45am
09.50am
09.55am
10.00am
10.05am
10.10am
10.15am
10.35am
10.45am
10.50am
10.55am
11.00am
11.05am
11.10am
11.15am
11.20am
11.25am
11.30am
11.35am

Course Walk

F Horse Name

FSuze

J Gemstone Star (Star)

E Thistledown Antonia (Tori)
£ Cookie

| Daisy

F Campaston Ben Lad

F Super Ken

(Rhulan Linda

I Bertie Bassett

(Tippy

P Glenrose Magnum

| Polaris Owain

F Longhouse Farm Caress
Course Walk (20 minutes)
F Longhouse Farm Caress

| Tiptoe Romeo Beau
(Isabella (Izzy)

| Fettucine

E Thistledown Antonia (Tori)
£ Cookie

P Corndon

f Tetherdown dun and dusted
E Annandale Snow White

| Daisy

F Moonbridge Drone

I Jake

Member School

Kitebrook Preparatory School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Tockington Manor

Cheam School

Malvern St James

St Helen's C of E Primary
Temple Guiting C of E
Temple Guiting C of E
Kitebrook Preparatory School

Kitebrook Preparatory School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Gretton Primary School

Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell
Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Eastnor Primary School

Competing As
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

team
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
team
team
individual

Team Name

Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School

Tockington Manor School

Elmley Castle First School
Elmely Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Elmley Castle First School
Gretton

Petra Gilder

Class Name
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B

Class 1B
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ
50cm GRQ

60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ
60cm GRQ

70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ

11.40am
11.45am
11.50am
11.55am
12.00 noon
12.05pm
12.25pm
12.29pm
12.33pm
12.37pm
12.41pm
12.45pm
12.49pm
12.53pm
12.57pm
13.01pm
13.05pm
13.09pm
13.03pm
13.07pm
13.11pm
13.15pm
13.35pm
13.39pm
13.43pm
13.47pm
13.51pm
13.55pm
13.59pm
14.03pm
14.07pm

I Bertie Bassett

(Tippy

P Glenrose Magnum

| Polaris Owain

I Super Ken

Course Walk (20 minutes)
P Suzie

| Fettucine

(lsabella (Izzy)

P ake

P Daisy May

# Tetherdown dun and dusted
E Annandale Snow White

E marydore monday

J Manuka Honey

F Polly

F Moonbridge Drone

S Renkum Robin
(Rosslayne Drummer Boy
(Uncle Austin

P Corndon

Course Walk (20 Mintues)
/ Belle Arc en Ciel

E marydore monday
#Imperial Storm

F Polly

$Renkum Robin
(Rosslayne Drummer Boy
(Uncle Austin

FTimmy

[ Robin Gurtaderra Prince

Malvern St James

St Helen's C of E Primary
Temple Guiting C of E
Temple Guiting C of E
Tockington Manor

Gretton Primary School

Elmley Castle First School

Elmley Castle First School

Eastnor Primary School

St Hugh's School

Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell

Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell

John Masefield High School

King's High, Warwick School & Prep
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Gretton Primary School

Cheam School

John Masefield High School
Katharine Lady Berkeley's School
King's High, Warwick School & Prep
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

individual
individual
individual
team

individual
individual
individual

individual
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team

Tockington Manor School

St Hugh's Oxfordshire

John Masefield high school
Kings High School

Kings High School

Petra Gilder

Kitebrook

Gretton

John Masefield high school

Kings High School
Kitebrook

Kitebrook

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



70cm GRQ
70cm GRQ

70/75¢cm RPL
70/75cm RPL
70/75¢cm RPL

80/85cm RPL
80/85cm RPL
80/85cm RPL
80/85cm RPL
80/85cm RPL
80/85cm RPL
80/85cm RPL

90/95cm RPL
90/95cm RPL
90/95cm RPL
90/95cm RPL
90/95cm RPL

14.11pm
14.15pm
14.19pm
14.39pm
14.43pm
14.47pm
14.51pm
15.11pm
15.15pm
15.19pm
15.23pm
15.27pm
15.31pm
15.35pm
15.39pm
15.59pm
16.03pm
16.07pm
16.11pm
16.15pm

P Daisy May

[ Bayou de la Scarpe

Course Walk (20 Mintues)
#Imperial Storm

F Winston Fury

[ Bayou de la Scarpe

Course Walk (20 Mintues)

£ Belle Arc en Ciel

F Winston Fury

F Rimrock Merlin Gio
(Barnaboy Sandy Daisy Duke
IBallyard Tim

[ Robin Gurtaderra Prince

I Bobbi

Course Walk (20 Mintues)
(Dunloughan

L Boston

F Rimrock Merlin Gio
(Barnaboy Sandy Daisy Duke
I Bobbi

St Hugh's School
The Richard Pate School

Katharine Lady Berkeley's School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
The Richard Pate School

Cheam School

Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Tudor Hall

Cheltenham Ladies College
Cotswold School

Kitebrook Preparatory School
Kitebrook Preparatory School
Tudor Hall

individual
individual

individual
individual
individual

individual
team
team
team
team
team
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Kitebrook

Cheltenham Ladies College
Cotswold School

Class 4
Class 4

Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6

Class7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7



