Grass Roots Show Jumping @ Unicorn EC

	08.30am	Course Walk				
		F Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
40cm GRQ	09.00am	F Suze	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.05am	J Gemstone Star (Star)	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmley Castle First School	Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.10am	E Thistledown Antonia (Tori)	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmley Castle First School	Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.15am	<i>I</i> Cookie	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmley Castle First School	Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.20am	I: Daisy	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.25am	F Campaston Ben Lad	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.30am	ł Super Ken	Tockington Manor	individual	Tockington Manor School	Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.45am	(Rhulan Linda	Cheam School	individual		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.50am	FBertie Bassett	Malvern St James	individual		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	09.55am	СТірру	St Helen's C of E Primary	individual		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	10.00am	NGlenrose Magnum	Temple Guiting C of E	individual		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	10.05am	I: Polaris Owain	Temple Guiting C of E	individual		Class 1B
40cm GRQ	10.10am	F Longhouse Farm Caress	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 1B
	10.15am	Course Walk (20 minutes)				
50cm GRQ	10.35am	F Longhouse Farm Caress	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 1B
50cm GRQ	10.45am	l:Tiptoe Romeo Beau	Elmley Castle First School	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	10.50am	(Isabella (Izzy)	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmley Castle First School	Class 2
50cm GRQ	10.55am	I: Fettucine	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmely Castle First School	Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.00 am	E Thistledown Antonia (Tori)	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmley Castle First School	Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.05am	<i>I</i> Cookie	Elmley Castle First School	team	Elmley Castle First School	Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.10am	N Corndon	Gretton Primary School	individual	Gretton	Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.15am	FTetherdown dun and dusted	Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.20am	E Annandale Snow White	Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.25am	l Daisy	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.30am	F Moonbridge Drone	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team	Petra Gilder	Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.35am	NJake	Eastnor Primary School	individual		Class 2

50cm GRQ	11.40am	F Bertie Bassett	Malvern St James	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.45am	(Tippy	St Helen's C of E Primary	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.50am	NGlenrose Magnum	Temple Guiting C of E	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	11.55am	I: Polaris Owain	Temple Guiting C of E	individual		Class 2
50cm GRQ	12.00 noon	F Super Ken	Tockington Manor	individual	Tockington Manor School	Class 2
	12.05pm	Course Walk (20 minutes)				
60cm GRQ	12.25pm	N Suzie	Gretton Primary School	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.29pm	l: Fettucine	Elmley Castle First School	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.33pm	(Isabella (Izzy)	Elmley Castle First School	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.37pm	N Jake	Eastnor Primary School	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.41pm	N Daisy May	St Hugh's School	individual	St Hugh's Oxfordshire	Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.45pm	F Tetherdown dun and dusted	Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.49pm	E Annandale Snow White	Holy Trinity - Great Cheverell	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.53pm	E marydore monday	John Masefield High School	team	John Masefield high school	Class 3
60cm GRQ	12.57pm	J Manuka Honey	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	individual	Kings High School	Class 3
60cm GRQ	13.01pm	F Polly	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	individual	Kings High School	Class 3
60cm GRQ	13.05pm	F Moonbridge Drone	Kitebrook Preparatory School	individual	Petra Gilder	Class 3
60cm GRQ	13.09pm	S Renkum Robin	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team	Kitebrook	Class 3
60cm GRQ	13.03pm	(Rosslayne Drummer Boy	Kitebrook Preparatory School	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	13.07pm	(Uncle Austin	Kitebrook Preparatory School	individual		Class 3
60cm GRQ	13.11pm	N Corndon	Gretton Primary School	individual	Gretton	Class 3
	13.15pm	Course Walk (20 Mintues)				
70cm GRQ	13.35pm	#Belle Arc en Ciel	Cheam School	individual		Class 4
70cm GRQ	13.39pm	E marydore monday	John Masefield High School	team	John Masefield high school	Class 4
70cm GRQ	13.43pm	/ Imperial Storm	Katharine Lady Berkeley's School	individual		Class 4
70cm GRQ	13.47pm	F Polly	King's High, Warwick School & Prep	individual	Kings High School	Class 4
70cm GRQ	13.51pm	S Renkum Robin	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team	Kitebrook	Class 4
70cm GRQ	13.55pm	(Rosslayne Drummer Boy	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 4
70cm GRQ	13.59pm	(Uncle Austin	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 4
70cm GRQ	14.03pm	F Timmy	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 4
70cm GRQ	14.07pm	I Robin Gurtaderra Prince	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team	Kitebrook	Class 4

70cm GRQ	14.11pm	N Daisy May	St Hugh's School	individual		Class 4
70cm GRQ	14.15pm	[Bayou de la Scarpe	The Richard Pate School	individual		Class 4
	14.19pm	Course Walk (20 Mintues)				
70/75cm RPL	14.39pm	/ Imperial Storm	Katharine Lady Berkeley's School	individual		Class 5
70/75cm RPL	14.43pm	F Winston Fury	Kitebrook Preparatory School	individual		Class 5
70/75cm RPL	14.47pm	[Bayou de la Scarpe	The Richard Pate School	individual		Class 5
	14.51pm	Course Walk (20 Mintues)				
80/85cm RPL	15.11pm	/ Belle Arc en Ciel	Cheam School	individual		Class 6
80/85cm RPL	15.15pm	F Winston Fury	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 6
80/85cm RPL	15.19pm	F Rimrock Merlin Gio	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 6
80/85cm RPL	15.23pm	(Barnaboy Sandy Daisy Duke	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 6
80/85cm RPL	15.27pm	Ballyard Tim	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team		Class 6
80/85cm RPL	15.31pm	I Robin Gurtaderra Prince	Kitebrook Preparatory School	team	Kitebrook	Class 6
80/85cm RPL	15.35pm	NBobbi	Tudor Hall	individual		Class 6
	15.39pm	Course Walk (20 Mintues)				
90/95cm RPL	15.59pm	(Dunloughan	Cheltenham Ladies College	individual	Cheltenham Ladies College	Class 7
90/95cm RPL	16.03pm	L Boston	Cotswold School	individual	Cotswold School	Class 7
90/95cm RPL	16.07pm	F Rimrock Merlin Gio	Kitebrook Preparatory School	individual		Class 7
90/95cm RPL	16.11pm	(Barnaboy Sandy Daisy Duke	Kitebrook Preparatory School	individual		Class 7
90/95cm RPL	16.15pm	↑ Bobbi	Tudor Hall	individual		Class 7